1
®
EL8102, EL8103
OBSOLETE PRODUCT
 SUBSTITUTE PRODUCT
D EL8101
FN7104.7Data Sheet August 10, 2007POSSIBLE
EL8100 AN

(5 LD SOT-23)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
EL8102IS 8102IS 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL8102IS-T7 8102IS 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL8102IS-T13 8102IS 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL8102ISZ
(Note)
8102ISZ 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
EL8102ISZ-T7
(Note)
8102ISZ 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
EL8102ISZ-T13
(Note)
8102ISZ 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
EL8102IW-T7 4 6 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL8102IW-T7A 4 6 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL8102IWZ-T7
(Note)
BAVA 6 Ld SOT-23
(Pb-free)
MDP0038
EL8102IWZ-T7A
(Note)
BAVA 6 Ld SOT-23
(Pb-free)
MDP0038
EL8103IW-T7 5 5 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL8103IW-T7A 5 5 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL8103IWZ-T7
(Note)
BAWA 5 Ld SOT-23
(Pb-free)